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(2024-2025)

New Session Commences 3 April Wednesday

House formation 20 April Saturday

Talent search 27 April Saturday

Hindi Kavita Path Pratiyogita (3rd to 5th) | 30 April Tuesday

Handwriting Competition 11May Saturday

One Minute Program (LKG to 2nd) 17 July Wednesday
August Mehandi Competition 6 August Tuesday

Rakhi Making Competition 14 August Wednesday

Independence Day Celebration 14 August Wednesday

Rakhi Celebration ' 17 Auglist -« ] Saturday

Janamashtmi Celebration 24 August Saturday
September | Fruit Day celebration 3 September | Tuesday

i

October Solo Dance Competition (LKG to 2nd) 9 October Wednesday

Solo Dance Competition (3rd to 5th) 26 October Saturday

Diya/Toran making,

Rangoli Competition 28 October Monday

Diwali Celebration 30 October Wednesday
November | Fancy Dress Competition (3rd to 5th) 9 November Saturday

Hindi Poetry Compeiition (LKG to 2nd) 14 November | Thursday

Fancy Dress Competition (LKG to 2nd) 20 November | Wednesday
December | Sports (LKG to 2nd)

sports (3rd to 5th)

Antakshri Competition (3rd to 5th) 14 December | Saturday

Quick Memory Contest 21 December | Saturday
January Republic Day Celebration 25 January Saturday
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(2024-2025)

Events

April 06 (Sat) Formation of Houses |
12 (Fri) B.R. Ambedkar Jayanti/Baisakhi Celebration
20 (Sat) Formation of Associations
22 (Mon) Uniform Competition
26 (Fri) Hindi Kavita Path Pratiyogita
May 04 (Sat) English/Hindi Writing Competition
08 (Wed) Parshuram Jayanti Celebration
09 (Thu) Inter School Hindi Kavita Path Pratiyogita
30 (Thu) FIESTA DE DISFRACES
(6th and New Students)
July 12 (Fri) Slogan Writing Competition/Poster Making
English Poem Recitation
20 (Sat) Inter School Craft Competition
26 (Fri) ST i
Aug. 15 (Thu) Independence Day Celebration
17 (Sat) Raksha Bandhan Celebration
(Traditional Modeling Outfit Competition)
23 (Friyo ac. Solo Dance Competition
Sep. 05 (Thu) ; Teacher's Day Celebration
Monoacting/Dramebaaz/Mimicry)
09 (Mon) Skit Competition
13 (Fri) Hindi Diwas Celebration
21 (Sat) Shaheedi Diwas Celebration
Oct. 01 (Tue) Gandhi Jayanti/Maharaja Aggarsain Jayanti
Celebration -
07 (Mon) English Story Telling Competition
19 (Sat) T TG ‘
30 (Wed) Diwali Celebration
Nov. 08 (Fri) Sl &1 SieA-9R=d
22 (Fri) A 1 AT Gl Vedic Maths
Inter School Sports Meet
Dec. 04 (Wed) Inter School Science Quiz
07 (Sat) Painting Competition -
24 (Tue) Shaheed Udham Singh Jayanti Celebration
Jan. 23 (Thu) Patriotic Song Competition
31 (Fri) Inter School Math Quiz
Feb. 01 (Sat) Power Point Presentation
07 (Fri) Counselling By An Alumni

Note: There will be PTM on last saturday of every month.
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(2024-2025)

MONTH  DATE EVENTS
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APRIL-24 | 13 B.R. Ambedkar Jayanti, Baisakhi celebration | Running House
b 15 [Formation of Houses] Running House
26 Inter House Kavita Path Pratiyogita Sahitya Sudha Sangam
-MAY - 24 08 Parshuram Jayanti Celebration Running House
09 Inter School Hindi Kavita Path Pratiyogita Sahitya Sudha Sangam
18 News Paper Reading Competition LETEG
JULY - 24 13 Shlokocharan Pratiyogita Sanskrit Parishad
20 Hindi Writing competition Sahitya Sudha Sangam
27 Archaeology Trip Parivartan Manch
AUGUST-24] 03 Story Telling Competition LETEG
12 Patriotic Chart Making Competition Parivartan Manch
15 Independence Day Celebration Running House
24 Ashu Bhashan Corhpetition "< }-Sahitya Sudha Sangam
SEPT.-24 | 05 | Teacher's Day Celebration Running House
14 Hindi Diwas
OCT.-24 | 05 |I.T Seminar Cyber Club
4 11 Science Exhibition JCBA
19 | Maths Quiz Ramanujan Maths
Association
26 Sanskrit Samvad Pratiyogita Sanskrit Parishad
30 Diwali Celebration Running House
NOV.-24 | 09 | English Quiz Competition LETEG
16 Shrimad Bhagwat Geeta Quiz Sanskrit Parishad
23 Science Quiz JCBA
25 Intra School Sports Meet Sports Club
DEC. - 24 07 Inter School Sports Meet Sports Club
14 English Debate Competition LETEG
21 S.S. Quiz Parivartan Manch
24 Shaheed Udaham Singh
Jayanti Celebration Running House
28 Sanskrit Anuchhed Lekhan Sanskrit Parishad




